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22. (Asked of those dissatisfied with K-12 education)



In terms of your family,

D22. Do you have any children who will be attending school, either in kindergarten through grade 12 this year,
either in person or remotely?

Yes No No opinion
2022 Aug 1-23 26 73 *
2021 Aug 2-17 28 72 *
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 25 75 --
2019 Aug 1-14 26 74 *
2018 Aug 1-12 27 73 *
2017 Aug 2-6 29 71 *
2016 Aug 3-7 30 70 *
2015 Aug 5-9 30 70 *
2014 Aug 7-10 31 69 1
2013 Aug 7-11 32 68 1
2012 Aug 9-12 30 69 *
2011 Aug 11-14 27 72 *
2010 Aug 5-8 25 74 *
2009 Aug 6-9 28 72 --
2008 Aug 7-10 30 70 *
2007 Aug 13-16 33 67 *
2006 Aug 7-10 29 71 *
2005 Aug 8-11 36 64 --
2004 Aug 9-11 30 70 *
2003 Aug 4-6 31 69 --
2002 Aug 5-8 33 67 --
2001 Aug 16-19 30 70 *

2000 April 7-9 32 69 *
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25.



College Some HS Grad or Conservativ
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat e Moderate Liberal
1006 574 423 725 266
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